
1 | 1 P a g e 
 

 
 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
Mayurakshi South Canals Division 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO.: WBIW/EE/MSCD/NIT-11/2016-17 
OF  EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, MAURAKSHI SOUTH CANAL DIVISION  

 

Memo. No : …64                                                                                                                                                                             Dated:  17/01/2017 
LIST OF WORKS AND OTHER DETAILS: 

 
1.   Last Date of application for Tender paper is         :   25/01/2017     up to     2.00 P.M. 

2. Last date of issue of Tender paper                         :  27/01/2017    up to      4.00 P.M.   

3.   Tender will be received on                                    :   31/01/2017   up to      1.30 P.M. 

4.   Date of opening of Tenders on          :   31/01/2017   at          2.00 P.M.  

LIST OF WORKS 
Cost of tender paper & schedule - NIL 

Sl. 
No 

Name of work 

 
Amount put 

to tender 
(Rs.) 

 
Earnest 
money 
(Rs.) 

Time 
allowed 

for 
completion 

of work 

 
Eligibility of 

Contractor/Agency 

 
Accepting 
Authority 

1 
Construction of office building of the Sub-Divisional Officer (I&W 
Dte) at Kirnahar under Mayurakshi South Canals Division, District-
Birbhum (Electrical part). 

247958.00 4959.00 30 Days 

 
Licentiate bonafied 
electrical contractor 
having credential of 

similar nature of work of 
value 50% of the amount 
put to tender within the 

last 5 years. 

 
 

Executive 
Engineer, 

Mayurakshi 
South Canals 

Division. 

                                                                                                                                                                                    
 
 
 
 

                         Executive Engineer 
Mayurakshi South Canals Division 

Santiniketan, Birbhum. 


